OF PUBLICATION

September 25, 2024

Toronto, Ontario

1998-2000 Bathurst Street

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Site Services & Underground Drains

To the above premises was substantially performed on: February 8, 2024

Date certi cate signed: September 11, 2024

Name of owner: 1998-2000 Dewbourne Court GP Inc.

Address for service: 25 Wingold Ave, Toronto ON

Name of contractor: Dolente Concrete & Drain Company Limited

Address for service: 52 High Meadow Place, Toronto, Ontario, M9L 2Z5

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 1998-2000 Bathurst St

Publication date: September 25, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-97854</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-97854</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice